RJThomas Mfg. Co., Inc.
PO Box 946 • Cherokee, IA 51012-0946 • PH: 712-225-5115 • 800-762-5002 • FAX: 712-225-5796
E-Mail: customerservice@rjthomas.com                 © 2015 RJThomas Mfg. Co., Inc.
specification
bulletin
#SPC-FR-063
REV. 12-14
Model AD6071 Fire Screen

of 1 inch between insert and stone.  Place the
insert and fill the pit with coarse granular fill to
the bottom of the steel insert.
OPTIONAL
BOLT-ON GRATE
INSTALLATION
ON IQ SERIES
FIREPIT INSERT
GRATE WILL
TIP UP OR SLIDE
c
OUTSIDE DIMENSION
d”
MODEL DIMENSION
a b c d
IQ-23/8 22-3/4" 27-1/8" 23-1/16" 8"
IQ-23/12 22-3/4" 28-7/8" 23-1/16" 12"
IQ-27/8 27-3/16" 33-1/4" 27-7/16" 8"
IQ-27/12 27-3/16" 33-1/4" 27-7/16" 12"
IQ-32/8 31-11/16" 37-3/4" 31-15/16" 8"
IQ-32/12 31-11/16" 37-3/4" 31-15/16" 12"
OPTIONAL COOKING GRATE KITS
Use the table below when ordering an optional cooking
grate kit.  Order grate kit as a separate item.
INSERT